
 UNIVERSITY KEY ACADEMIC DATES, AY 2021-2022    
        July 1, 2021 – June 30, 2022 
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UNIVERSITY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
Juneteenth    Monday, June 20, 2022 

Fourth of July Monday, July 5, 2021 
Labor Day Monday, Sept. 6, 2021 

Thanksgiving Holiday Wed., Nov. 24 – Sunday, Nov. 28, 2021 
Holiday Break Sat., Dec. 18, 2021 – Sun., Jan. 2, 2022 

M. L. King, Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 17, 2022 
President’s Day Monday, Feb. 21, 2022 

Good Friday Friday, April 15, 2022 
Oaks Day Friday, May 6, 2022 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022 
 

Faculty/University Governance (Executive Board Room, TSAC) 
Graduate Committee  2nd Friday of each month, 9am (dates below) 

Curriculum Committee 2nd Friday of each month, Noon (dates below) 
2021:  9/17, 10/8, 11/12, 12/10                2022: 1/14/, 2/18, 3/11, 4/8, 5/20Final Meeting 
Proposal due dates: 9/3, 9/24, 10/29, 11/19 /    1/3, 2 /04, 2/25, 3/25, 5/5 

Faculty Senate 5th Fri. each session 10am-12:00pm (dates below) 
  2021: 9/24, 11/12,                                 2022:  1/14, 3//3, 4/22, 6/10 

OAA Group Meeting Location TBD 9am – 10:00am 
3rd Friday of each month  

Board of Trustees 
2021: 9/10, 11/5    2022:   2/11, 5/13 

       
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS - FACULTY ACTIVITIES 

Community Assemblies 2021: 8/13, 11/5       2022: 4/29   
Celebration of Scholarship:   TBD 

New Faculty Orientation 8/6/2021    
Baccalaureate & School Awards 6/3/2022   
Commencement Ceremony 6/4/2022    

Convocation TBD   
 

Faculty Annual Review Schedule 

 Task: Due To: Due Date: 
Faculty Evaluation Review (including administrators/faculty) 
Mid-year review with each faculty member Chair/Supervisor 12/1/2021 – 1/31/2022    
Faculty Self-Assessment – Annual evaluation   Chair/Supervisor   6/1/2022  
Deans/chairs meet with individual faculty members and complete 
evaluation process, including review of goal attainment for the Professional 
Development Plan for Faculty Workload for AY 2022-2023, and related 
tasks. 

Dean/Chairs   6/1/2022 – 6/24/2022 

University administration review/feedback on evaluation  Provost   7/1/2022 

Application for Promotion, Tenure and/or Sabbatical Consideration 

Faculty RTS Mandatory Orientation Meeting                                 9/17//2021 11:30a-12:30p &   9/23/2021 4-5p                                                                                                 

2021-2022 Application Timeline: 

Chair 12/13/2021  
Rank & Tenure Committee 2/25/2022  

Dean  3/21/2022 
Provost 4/15/2022  

Board of Trustees 5/13/2022  

Third & Seventh Year Review Process 
Third & Seventh Year Review Chair  12/13/2021 
Third & Seventh Year Review Rank & Tenure Committee 2/25/2022   

Unit Reports  
Program (PORC) and Departmental (DORC Report Cards 

Program (PORC)– Departmental (DORC)  

 



 
 
 

 
UNIVERSITY 2021-2022 SESSION SCHEDULE – INCLUSIVE DATES 

For add/drop and withdrawal dates for all courses, please refer to the University catalog, Financial Policies, or refer to 
your specific course syllabus. 

Sessions/Breaks Undergraduate Day, MS in Athletic Training, MSBC 
Session 1 Mon., Aug. 23 – Fri., Oct. 1, 2021 

Academic Break Sat., Oct. 2 – Sun., Oct. 10, 2021 
Session 2 Mon., Oct. 11 – Fri., Nov. 19, 2021 

Academic Break Sat., Nov. 20 – Sun., Nov. 28, 2021 

Session 3 Mon., Nov. 29, 2021 – Fri., Jan. 21, 2022 
Winter Holiday Break Sat., Dec. 18, 2021 – Sun., Jan. 2, 2022 

Academic Break Sat., Jan. 22 – Sun., Jan. 30, 2022 

Session 4 Mon., Jan. 31 – Fri., March 11, 2022 
Academic Break Sat., March 12 – Sun., March 20, 2022 

Session 5 Mon., March 21 – Fri., April 29, 2022 

Academic Break Sat., April 30 – Sun., May 8, 2022 
Session 6 Mon., May 9 – Fri., June 17, 2022 

Academic Break Sat., June 18 – Sun., June 26, 2022 

Session 7 Mon., June 27 – Fri., Aug. 5, 2022 

               Academic Break Sat., Aug. 6 – Sun., Aug. 21, 2022 

 
 

ALL COURSES ARE IN THE SESSION FORMAT, EXCEPT THOSE NOTED BELOW, THAT ARE IN THE GRADUATE 
SEMESTER STYLE. For add, drop and withdrawal dates for all courses, please refer to the Registrar’s Office. 
SCHOOL/PROGRAM GRADUATE CLASS SCHEDULES FOR AY 2021-2022 

 
 

FALL - 2021 SPRING - 2022 SUMMER - 2022 

Education - Master’s 
 

8/23 – 1/21/2022 1/31 – 6/17/2022  6/27 – 8/5/2022  
Holidays:   9/6, 11/24-28, 12/18-1/2, 

1/17 
Holidays:   2/21, 4/15, 5/6, 5/30 Holidays:  7/4 

    
Mental Health Counseling – 

Master’s 
8/23 – 12/16/2021 

Holidays: 9/6, 11/24-28 
1/3 – 4/28/2022 

Holidays; 1/17, 2/21, 4/15 
5/9 – 8/4/2022 

Holidays: 5/30, 7/4 
  

Education – Doctorate 
8/21 – 12/17/2021 

Holidays:   9/6, 11/24-28 
1/7 – 5/6/2022 

Holidays: 1/17, 2/21, 4/15 
 

  
 

SPCW Residency Dates Residency in Louisville 
11/13 – 11/20/2021 

Residency in Louisville 
TBD 

Residency Abroad 
TBD 

 

Psy.D. - 
Psychology 

8/23 – 12/16/2021 1/3 – 4/28/2022 5/9 – 8/4/2022 
Holidays:  9/6, 11/24-28 Holidays:     1/17, 2/21, 4/15 

Spring Break: 3/14-18 
Holidays: 5/30, 7/4 

    

Nursing - Doctorate 
8/23 – 12/16/2021 

Holidays: 9/6, 11/24-28 
1/3 – 4/28/2022 

Holidays:  1/17, 2/21, 4/15 
5/9 – 8/4/2022 

Holidays: 5/30, 7/4 
    

Nursing – Master’s 
8/23 – 12/16/2021 

Holidays: 9/6, 11/24-28 
1/3 – 4/28/2022 

Holidays: 1/17, 2/21, 4/15 
5/9 – 8/4/2022 

Holidays: 5/30, 7/4 
 

Occupational Therapy - 
Doctorate 

8/23 – 12/17/2021 
Holidays:  9/6, 11/24-28 

1/3 – 4/28/2022 
Holidays:  1/17, 2/21, 4/15 

5/9 – 8/26/2022 
Holidays:   5/30, 7/4 

    

 Social Work - Master’s  
8/23 – 12/16/2021 1/3 – 4/28/2022   5/9 – 8/4/2022  

Holidays:   9/6, 11/24-28 Holidays:   1/17, 2/21, 4/15 Holidays:  5/30, 7/4 

 


